BEZIRKSSCHUETZENVERBAND
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DIELSDORF

Riimlang, 28. September 2003

RANGLISTE BEZIRKSMATCH 50/25m

Freie Waffen

Huber Thomas
Hofstetter Peter
Kurmann René
Miiller Jorg
Altherr Richard

73
53
67
49
57

Niederweningen
Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Riimlang

Armeewaffen und Sportpistolen

Kurmann René
Huber Thomas
Kissling Renato
Binder Ulrich
Hofstetter Peter
Fritschi Daniela
Ries Dietrich
Kocher Peter
Maurer Werner
Jetzer Ernst
Gubler Bernhard
Plontzke Thomas
Karrer Josef

Heerenga Pauline

67
73
63
38
53
71
62
53
45
37
51
63
40
44

Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederglatt
Regensdorf
Niederglatt
Niederweningen
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Riimlang
Regensdorf
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Dielsdorf
Dielsdorf

Bei Punktgleichheit entscheidet die Duellpasse.

C Grosskaliber und Sportpistole

PN R LD =

Schellenberg Heinrich 53

Miiller Jorg
Kurmann René
Kissling Renato
Hauser Esther
Hinnen Walter
Huber Thomas
Plontzke Thomas

49
67
63
70
54
73
63

Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederweningen
Niederglatt
Riimlang
Riimlang
Niederweningen
Niederweningen

279
281
275
275
286
276
272
276
271
260
264
249
244
187

287
284
282
281
284
279
280
261

524 Punkte KK
521 Punkte KK
512 Punkte KK
507 Punkte KK
495 Punkte
289 568 Punkte KK
285 566 Punkte KK
288 563 Punkte KK
283 558 Punkte KK
270 555 Punkte KK
279 555 Punkte KK
282 554 Punkte KK
277 553 Punkte KK
271 542 Punkte KK
281 541 Punkte KK
256 520 Punkte
261 510 Punkte
218 462 Punkte
214 401 Punkte
291 578 Punkte KK
289 573 Punkte KK
285 567 Punkte KK
282 563 Punkte KK
276 560 Punkte KK
278 557 Punkte KK
263 543 Punkte KK
274 535 Punkte KK
Der Matchchef 50/25m

W. Maurer
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